

## Parent Permission Form: Media & Photo Usage

Dear Parent: It's extremely important to us at Child Time Inc. to respect the privacy of you and your child. Please complete this form, indicating your preferences for our website and other online promotional tools. We request that both parents sign the form. Thank you very much!

Promotional Materials (Non-Web-based): (please check one)
I give Child Time, Inc. DBA The Avenues Preschool, The Second Avenues Preschool, The Eastside Preschool and The Cottonwood Preschool permission to use photos of my child participating in activities for non-electronic displays, advertising, teaching or promotional materials.
I do not give Child Time, Inc. DBA The Avenues Preschool, The Second Avenues Preschool & The Eastside Preschool permission to use photos of my child participating in activities for non-electronic displays, advertising, teaching or promotional materials.
Website and Facebook page: (please check one)
I give Child Time, Inc. DBA The Avenues Preschool, The Second Avenues Preschool, The Eastside Preschool and The Cottonwood Preschool, permission to place photos of my child on the center's Facebook page, Google+ page, Instagram and/or the Child Time, Inc. web site. I understand that Child Time, Inc. DBA The Avenues Preschool, The Second Avenues Preschool, The Eastside Preschool and The Cottonwood Preschool have no control over how the pictures may be used by others and I agree that I will not hold Child Time, Inc. DBA The Avenues Preschool, The Second Avenues Preschool, The Eastside Preschool and The Cottonwood Preschool, responsible for how these pictures are used.
I do not give permission for Child Time, Inc. DBA The Avenues Preschool, The Second Avenues Preschool & The Eastside Preschool to place photos of my child on the center's Facebook page, Google+ page, Instagram and/or the Child Time, Inc. web site.
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian:
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian:
Name(s) of Child(ren):

Date:\_\_\_\_